    HUAHUAHUAHUA    ((((日規日規日規日規)三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器三相電源雜訊抑制濾波器(雙雙雙雙ππππ迴路迴路迴路迴路) Japan
EMC-High Current/Low leakage Current Line Filters for 3-phase systems
2-stage all-purpose filters to protection Class I , with high symmetrical and asymmetrical
insertion loss and low leakage current ,conform to EN133200 ,UL 1283 and IEC 60950
0～～～～480VAC  50/60HZ  θθθθaaaa  40℃℃℃℃  EN55011 /CLASS A
                     CE
   This S series of pairs of π-loop three-phase three-wire power filter, energy-saving devices for
the inverter power supply system, Applicable to switching power supplies, frequency devices and

Temperature
     Rise
     ℃
 Temperature
  Range
     ℃
Fig
HUA-9010-0810-S 3×8 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-1210-S 3×12 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-1610-S 3×16 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-2510-S 3×25 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9010-3610-S 3×36 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9020-5010-S 3×50 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9020-6410-S 3×64 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9020-8010-S 3×80 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 A
HUA-9020-H110-S 3×110 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-H125-S 3×125
480
1.5×In
1 min.per hour
≦2

〔v〕
Overload
Current
 In3-phase
system﹝mA﹞
Worst
Case
﹝mA﹞
Temperature
     Rise
     ℃
 Temperature
  Range
     ℃
Fig
HUA-9020-H150-S 3×150 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-H180-S 3×180 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-H200-S 3×200 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 B
HUA-9020-H250-S 3×250 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 C
HUA-9020-H300-S 3×300 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 C
HUA-9020-H350-S 3×350 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H400-S 3×400 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H450-S 3×450 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H500-S 3×500 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H550-S 3×550 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H600-S 3×600 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H650-S 3×650 ≦3 ≦30 -25～+85 D
HUA-9020-H700-S 3×700
480
   1.2×In
1 min.per hour
≦2